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ISIN:  F10009009377
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Price
1.926 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.73% (0.01)

F10009009377
CAPMAN

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Financial

Stock

340 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

1.922 EUR (179)
1.93 EUR (1,976)
1.908 EUR

1.93 EUR

1.908 EUR

1.912 EUR
1.921002 EUR
77,449
148,051.67

141

568

WKN: CAPMAN
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009009377&ID_NOTATION=2779848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009009377&ID_NOTATION=2779848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2438df032883e76478e2a5da3a233be80a7635b26702a4b5a9898a5f0cc8b43&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4f5a5ee8a0ad086cf&time=1713981107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb41ac16727bc2b212f9ed5ccf00fce4c2d9f1ea88aa9334107b3da3ad34cb33&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54265ddd10ece0dba&time=1713981107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=222b20cd73fea617a679707ad075cf24d049471a5f02dcf729c3d6a8deda1e01&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=502c81fc7941e3d9c&time=1713981107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cebb349579a7a5331a24983882ed0643460824c833fe09998c3677dd6e108d33&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11be649e0253e6784&time=1713981107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7868920b6e55072fc02f59df4307012c3b00805b8cd9d41d4fe3a2a6d465187c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73cb7695d31b9772a&time=1713981107&tool=RSC

CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

Details

2024/04/23 17:29:33

Price
1.926 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.73% (0.01)

F10009009377
CAPMAN
Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Financial

Stock

340 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.922 EUR (179)
Ask (Ask size) 1.93 EUR (1,976)
Open 1.908 EUR
High 1.93 EUR
Low 1.908 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.912 EUR
VWAP 1.921002 EUR
Volume (pcs) 77,449
Trading volume 148,051.67
Number of trades 141
Last size 568
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.63% -30.72% -26.49%
Perf (abs.) -0.30 -0.85 -0.69
Beta 1.32 0.82 0.91
Volatility 33.82 28.61 29.44

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:42 1.864 EUR
23

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/04/ 17:29 1.926 EUR
23

Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 1.946 EUR
23

London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 1.534 EUR

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:13 1.832 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.910 EUR (83,332
1.948 EUR (85,578
2.068 EUR (128,049
2.306 EUR (97,976
2.360 EUR (2024/01/02
1.854 EUR (2024/02/13
2.880 EUR (2023/04/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.854 EUR (2024/02/13)

Number of
trades
6

141
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2779848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4184524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229116062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302624052

CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/04/ 08:12 1.86 EUR 0.00
23

2024/04/ 19:35 1.928 EUR 0.00
23

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452277299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9381981

CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CapMan

Contact Details
CAPMAN OYJ

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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